
October 24, 2021
Race Date T1 Ring Kros

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Jozef Urban 891 33:12.3 4:00/K35 18-391:MSadrokartonyKosice.s.
Adrian Devečka 92 33:24.0 4:01/K43 40-491:MMichalovce 0:11.7
Michal Jenčo 13 34:18.0 4:08/K29 18-392:MVranov nad Topľou 1:05.6
Rastislav Skubeň 1354 34:33.3 4:10/K40 40-492:MAK VTJ Zvolen 1:21.0
Marek Galajda 955 35:54.7 4:20/K31 18-393:MBehajmeSpolu.sk 2:42.3
Jozef Štefanišin 1096 36:16.1 4:22/K52 50-591:MMaras team 3:03.8
Maroš Bak 1067 36:43.9 4:26/K33 18-394:MGenerali Vranov 3:31.6
Václav Stržínek 808 37:04.1 4:28/K30 18-395:MSninské mačiaky 3:51.8
Miroslav Smetana 529 37:12.1 4:29/K57 50-592:MBK Medzilaborce 3:59.8
David Bajus 12710 37:42.6 4:33/K21 18-396:MBenkovce 4:30.3
Róbert Macko 14811 38:20.8 4:37/K40 40-493:MStrážske 5:08.4
Vladimír Balogh 12312 38:29.5 4:38/K58 50-593:MTj Obal servis Kosice 5:17.2
Michal Šulak 11213 38:34.4 4:39/K18 18-397:MHrčeľ 5:22.1
Frederik Fecák 5314 38:36.9 4:39/K21 18-398:MMichalovce 5:24.6
Zuzana Stanovčáková 7115 39:05.7 4:43/K40 35-491:FVranov nad Topľou
Frantisek Jacko 1516 39:08.3 4:43/K57 50-594:MOcU Zemplinska 5:55.9
Viktor Hadvab 9417 39:18.6 4:44/K21 18-399:MGuľaš klub Snina 6:06.3
Jozef Tomčo 12518 39:42.4 4:47/K54 50-595:MMTC Vyšná 6:30.1
Stanislav Džado 8719 39:55.1 4:49/K32 18-3910:MMBO Strážske 6:42.7
Marián Šima 5020 40:12.9 4:51/K34 18-3911:Moáza Košice 7:00.6
Jozef Hišem 10721 40:13.1 4:51/K42 40-494:MBelá nad Cirochou 7:00.8
Jaroslav Hnatko 10122 40:25.2 4:52/K38 18-3912:MStropkov 7:12.9
Marián Vlček 14923 40:33.1 4:53/K53 50-596:MBK Spartak Medzev 7:20.8
Július Vilk 9124 40:37.7 4:54/K45 40-495:MProRun Moldava 7:25.4
Ľubomír Nagy 14225 41:10.6 4:58/K47 40-496:MKošice 7:58.3
Matej Špacai 13826 41:42.6 5:02/K29 18-3913:MActive life team 8:30.3
Ján Pollák 4427 41:45.4 5:02/K39 18-3914:MMichalovce 8:33.0
Erik Marjov 4728 41:45.7 5:02/K40 40-497:MAgroves team 8:33.3
Viktória Sabolová 13929 42:00.0 5:04/K21 18-341:FMŠK Vranov N.Topľou 2:54.2
Marcel Hadvab 9330 42:06.2 5:04/K48 40-498:MGuľaš klub Snina 8:53.9
Igor Zajac 13231 42:11.1 5:05/K47 40-499:MModra nad Cirochou 8:58.8
Ján Marcin 14132 42:11.6 5:05/K40 40-4910:M 8:59.3
Vlastimír Mudrák 8533 42:12.5 5:05/K55 50-597:MVybuchanec 9:00.1
Štefan Peregrim 2734 42:17.5 5:06/K53 50-598:MVK-Trade Humenné 9:05.2
Lukáš Onuška 3235 42:21.1 5:06/K30 18-3915:MAC Michalovce 9:08.8
Sandra Ivanková 4336 42:22.5 5:06/K19 18-342:FKOB ATU Košice 3:16.7
Marián Baran 12937 42:40.8 5:09/K22 18-3916:MŠK Banské 9:28.5
Peter Demčák 3438 43:02.7 5:11/K34 18-3917:MVranov n/T. - 9:50.4
Silvia Odelgová 1039 43:19.7 5:13/K39 35-492:FMARAS team/ Prešov 4:14.0
Milan Hrušovský 7940 43:22.9 5:14/K64 60-691:MSTEZSp. Nová Ves 10:10.5
Gabriel Sabo 10541 43:24.1 5:14/K60 60-692:MVVS Michalovce 10:11.8
Samuel Maloš 7442 43:24.2 5:14/K18 18-3918:MBicycle Garage 10:11.9
Jozef Gajdoš 6843 43:29.0 5:14/K38 18-3919:MVranov Nad Topľou 10:16.7
Ján Rovňák 10044 43:29.1 5:14/K44 40-4911:MVranov boys 10:16.8
Ján Šalata 4545 43:33.4 5:15/K32 18-3920:MVechec 10:21.1
Peter Majda 13646 43:36.2 5:15/K32 18-3921:MSvidník 10:23.9
Ján Kmec 13147 44:13.2 5:20/K43 40-4912:MVranov n/T 11:00.9
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October 24, 2021
Race Date T1 Ring Kros

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Slavomír Krestian 12248 44:28.0 5:21/K25 18-3922:MZávadka 11:15.7
Roman Semančík 13349 44:37.0 5:23/K50 50-599:MSlávia TU Košice 11:24.7
Lórant Gabri 14750 44:48.4 5:24/K33 18-3923:MV.Kapušany 11:36.1
Gabriela Kapitánová 9251 45:05.6 5:26/K35 35-493:FČečejovce 5:59.8
Lukáš Malý 5452 45:14.8 5:27/K34 18-3924:MVranov nad Toplou 12:02.5
Vladimir Pribula 6753 45:23.7 5:28/K63 60-693:MOBS Prešov 12:11.3
Simon Bajus 12654 45:34.5 5:29/K21 18-3925:MBenkovce 12:22.1
Drahomíra Popracová 10855 45:42.7 5:30/K63 50-991:FKežmarok 6:37.0
Július Hajzuk 11056 45:49.2 5:31/K26 18-3926:MKošice 12:36.9
Štefan Mihalik 4257 45:52.9 5:32/K67 60-694:MFulianka 12:40.6
Blažej Varhač 14558 45:57.0 5:32/K57 50-5910:MNižná Sitnica 12:44.7
Zuzana Damko 9059 45:59.8 5:33/K41 35-494:FProRun Moldava 6:54.0
Daniel Schmidt 11660 46:06.1 5:33/K45 40-4913:MActive Life Team 12:53.8
Jaroslav Pavlov 5561 46:30.0 5:36/K57 50-5911:MAC Michalovce 13:17.7
Martin Habura 1162 46:42.1 5:38/K46 40-4914:MGladiator Michalovce 13:29.7
Daniel Gonos 1463 46:42.2 5:38/K29 18-3927:MBlack street boys 13:29.9
Peter Bakajsa 5764 46:44.4 5:38/K37 18-3928:MRakovec nad 13:32.0
Juraj Šipoš 10365 46:50.3 5:39/K47 40-4915:MKošice 13:37.9
Marcel Polivčák 12166 47:14.6 5:42/K29 18-3929:MVranov nad Topľou 14:02.3
Ondrej Štefanko 4067 47:16.4 5:42/K41 40-4916:MĽadoborci Slovenská 14:04.1
Marcel Vlček 15068 47:21.4 5:42/K29 18-3930:MBK Spartak Medzev 14:09.1
Slavomír DEMČÁK 8669 47:44.6 5:45/K44 40-4917:MPARCHOVANY 14:32.3
Anna Závodníková 1870 47:50.4 5:46/K38 35-495:FSTD Vranov nad 8:44.6
Daniel Marcinčin 4971 47:56.8 5:47/K40 40-4918:MVranov nad Topľou 14:44.5
Peter Imrich 1272 48:05.9 5:48/K71 70-991:MSoľ 14:53.6
Zuzana Zábojová 11573 48:27.5 5:50/K51 50-992:FActive life team o.z. 9:21.8
Erik Korytko 9874 48:36.4 5:51/K24 18-3931:MDlhe Klčovo 15:24.1
Ján Tomčo 12475 48:41.7 5:52/K65 60-695:MMTC Vyšná 15:29.3
Michal Dudáš 3076 48:41.8 5:52/K30 18-3932:MPresov 15:29.5
Zlatka Semanova 7777 48:41.9 5:52/K63 50-993:FMaras team 9:36.1
Zoltán Papp 14678 48:55.9 5:54/K72 70-992:MMBK Veľké Kapušany 15:43.5
Simona Štefaničová 1779 48:59.4 5:54/K26 18-343:FZemplinska Široka 9:53.6
Martin Fazekaš 580 49:09.4 5:55/K39 18-3933:MLadoborci Slovensko 15:57.1
Ivana Šestáková 5881 49:10.4 5:55/K35 35-496:FAC MICHALOVCE 10:04.6
Maroš Geroč 3582 49:13.8 5:56/K23 18-3934:MLožín 16:01.5
Jakub Hrehač 12883 49:14.0 5:56/K26 18-3935:MTrebišov 16:01.7
Michal Šesták 5984 50:17.5 6:04/K40 40-4919:MZemplínska Široká 17:05.2
Pavol Chrapek 485 50:17.6 6:04/K35 18-3936:MVranov nad Topľou 17:05.3
René Camberovitch 7686 50:39.0 6:06/K36 18-3937:MMBO Strážske 17:26.7
Jozef Biel 11487 50:39.8 6:06/K44 40-4920:MVranov 17:27.5
Marek Vangor 11988 50:40.7 6:06/K39 18-3938:MVysna Kamenica 17:28.4
Ján Nižnik 10289 51:00.4 6:09/K61 60-696:MMoldava nad Bodvou 17:48.1
Michal Švábik 2290 51:23.6 6:12/K33 18-3939:MBUKÓZA HOLDING 18:11.3
Miroslav Tabaka 7591 51:32.8 6:13/K51 50-5912:MMichalovce 18:20.5
Jana Tuturová 6392 51:57.0 6:16/K36 35-497:FVinné 12:51.2
Ján Šefčik 5193 52:18.1 6:18/K25 18-3940:MMARAS team 19:05.8
Anna Matiová 13494 52:19.2 6:18/K51 50-994:FŠK BANSKÉ 13:13.5
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Mário Los-Chovanec 295 52:43.0 6:21/K27 18-3941:MBlack street boyz 19:30.7
František Stanek 8296 53:10.0 6:24/K76 70-993:MMTC Vyšná 19:57.7
Tatiana Žipajová 4197 53:21.0 6:26/K52 50-995:FKošice 14:15.2
Martin Szabo 11198 53:24.7 6:26/K34 18-3942:MFITKO Michalovce 20:12.4
Slavomir Paľko 5699 53:38.0 6:28/K28 18-3943:MBlack street boys 20:25.6
Vratislav Lipovský 20100 54:31.1 6:34/K56 50-5913:MMBO Strážske 21:18.8
Marcela Jackova 16101 54:39.7 6:35/K51 50-996:FZemplinska Siroka 15:33.9
Jana Halušková 144102 55:12.1 6:39/K39 35-498:FMichalovce 16:06.3
Alica Godočiková 143103 55:12.2 6:39/K35 35-499:FMichalovce 16:06.4
Marcela Droppova 24104 55:13.6 6:39/K43 35-4910:FActive life 16:07.8
Kinga Imreczeová 117105 55:38.9 6:42/K32 18-344:FActive Life Team 16:33.2
Michaela Haburová 96106 56:33.6 6:49/K23 18-345:FAC Michalovce 17:27.8
Zuzana Stržínková 81107 57:37.1 6:57/K28 18-346:FSninské mačiaky 18:31.3
Martina Haburová 46108 57:37.2 6:57/K24 18-347:FGladiátor Michalovce 18:31.4
Lucia Šuchtová 99109 57:41.5 6:57/K40 35-4911:FFispro Michalovce 18:35.7
Eva Švabová 130110 57:48.1 6:58/K63 50-997:FKošice 18:42.3
Katarína Maczvalda Adamová 120111 57:50.6 6:58/K39 35-4912:FVechec 18:44.9
Anna Gajdošová 62112 58:49.8 7:05/K42 35-4913:FFISPRO Michalovce 19:44.0
Juraj Gajdoš 61113 58:50.0 7:05/K42 40-4921:MFISPRO Michalovce 25:37.7
Gerard Parilák 97114 59:03.8 7:07/K78 70-994:MAC Michalovce 25:51.4
Ľubomír Pavlov 137115 1:00:48.2 7:20/K61 60-697:MAC Michalovce 27:35.9
Patrícia Hajzuková 113116 1:01:15.6 7:23/K26 18-348:FKošice 22:09.9
Adriana Hrehová 84117 1:01:58.9 7:28/K46 35-4914:FPetrovany 22:53.1
Miroslav Hreha 83118 1:02:09.3 7:29/K51 50-5914:MPetrovany 28:56.9
Vladislav Reicher 64119 1:04:38.5 7:47/K68 60-698:MSpoznaj Trebišov 31:26.2
Janka Závojnová 65120 1:05:03.8 7:50/K62 50-998:FActive life 25:58.0
Monika Ihnatová 29121 1:06:04.3 7:58/K54 50-999:FActive life team 26:58.5
Ladislav Maras 8122 1:06:35.1 8:01/K58 50-5915:MMARAS team 33:22.8
Monika Tothova 66123 1:07:13.5 8:06/K55 50-9910:FKuzmice 28:07.7
Prof. Ľudovít Parilák CSc. 140124 1:14:49.4 9:01/K73 70-995:M 41:37.1
Anna Gočiková 73125 1:15:21.1 9:05/K39 35-4915:FVranov nad Topľou 36:15.4
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October 24, 2021
Race Date T1 Ring Kros

Age Group Results

Ženy F 18 - 34 rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Viktória Sabolová MŠK Vranov N.Topľou 139 29 42:00.0 5:04/K21* 2:54.2
2 Sandra Ivanková KOB ATU Košice 43 36 42:22.5 5:06/K19* 3:16.7
3 Simona Štefaničová Zemplinska Široka 17 79 48:59.4 5:54/K26* 9:53.6
4 Kinga Imreczeová Active Life Team Košice 117 105 55:38.9 6:42/K32 16:33.2
5 Michaela Haburová AC Michalovce 96 106 56:33.6 6:49/K23 17:27.8
6 Zuzana Stržínková Sninské mačiaky 81 107 57:37.1 6:57/K28 18:31.3
7 Martina Haburová Gladiátor Michalovce 46 108 57:37.2 6:57/K24 18:31.4
8 Patrícia Hajzuková Košice 113 116 1:01:15.6 7:23/K26 22:09.9

Ženy G 35 - 49 rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Zuzana Stanovčáková Vranov nad Topľou 71 15 39:05.7 4:43/K40*
2 Silvia Odelgová MARAS team/ Prešov 10 39 43:19.7 5:13/K39* 4:14.0
3 Gabriela Kapitánová Čečejovce 92 51 45:05.6 5:26/K35* 5:59.8
4 Zuzana Damko ProRun Moldava 90 59 45:59.8 5:33/K41 6:54.0
5 Anna Závodníková STD Vranov nad Topľou 18 70 47:50.4 5:46/K38 8:44.6
6 Ivana Šestáková AC MICHALOVCE 58 81 49:10.4 5:55/K35 10:04.6
7 Jana Tuturová Vinné 63 92 51:57.0 6:16/K36 12:51.2
8 Jana Halušková Michalovce 144 102 55:12.1 6:39/K39 16:06.3
9 Alica Godočiková Michalovce 143 103 55:12.2 6:39/K35 16:06.4

10 Marcela Droppova Active life 24 104 55:13.6 6:39/K43 16:07.8
11 Lucia Šuchtová Fispro Michalovce 99 109 57:41.5 6:57/K40 18:35.7
12 Katarína Maczvalda Vechec 120 111 57:50.6 6:58/K39 18:44.9
13 Anna Gajdošová FISPRO Michalovce 62 112 58:49.8 7:05/K42 19:44.0
14 Adriana Hrehová Petrovany 84 117 1:01:58.9 7:28/K46 22:53.1
15 Anna Gočiková Vranov nad Topľou 73 125 1:15:21.1 9:05/K39 36:15.4

Ženy H 50 a viac rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Drahomíra Popracová Kežmarok 108 55 45:42.7 5:30/K63* 6:37.0
2 Zuzana Zábojová Active life team o.z. 115 73 48:27.5 5:50/K51* 9:21.8
3 Zlatka Semanova Maras team 77 77 48:41.9 5:52/K63* 9:36.1
4 Anna Matiová ŠK BANSKÉ 134 94 52:19.2 6:18/K51 13:13.5
5 Tatiana Žipajová Košice 41 97 53:21.0 6:26/K52 14:15.2
6 Marcela Jackova Zemplinska Siroka 16 101 54:39.7 6:35/K51 15:33.9
7 Eva Švabová Košice 130 110 57:48.1 6:58/K63 18:42.3
8 Janka Závojnová Active life 65 120 1:05:03.8 7:50/K62 25:58.0
9 Monika Ihnatová Active life team 29 121 1:06:04.3 7:58/K54 26:58.5

10 Monika Tothova Kuzmice 66 123 1:07:13.5 8:06/K55 28:07.7
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October 24, 2021
Race Date T1 Ring Kros

Age Group Results

Muži A 18 - 39 rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Jozef Urban SadrokartonyKosice.s.r. 89 1 33:12.3 4:00/K35*
2 Michal Jenčo Vranov nad Topľou 1 3 34:18.0 4:08/K29* 1:05.6
3 Marek Galajda BehajmeSpolu.sk 95 5 35:54.7 4:20/K31* 2:42.3
4 Maroš Bak Generali Vranov 106 7 36:43.9 4:26/K33 3:31.6
5 Václav Stržínek Sninské mačiaky 80 8 37:04.1 4:28/K30 3:51.8
6 David Bajus Benkovce 127 10 37:42.6 4:33/K21 4:30.3
7 Michal Šulak Hrčeľ 112 13 38:34.4 4:39/K18 5:22.1
8 Frederik Fecák Michalovce 53 14 38:36.9 4:39/K21 5:24.6
9 Viktor Hadvab Guľaš klub Snina 94 17 39:18.6 4:44/K21 6:06.3

10 Stanislav Džado MBO Strážske 87 19 39:55.1 4:49/K32 6:42.7
11 Marián Šima oáza Košice 50 20 40:12.9 4:51/K34 7:00.6
12 Jaroslav Hnatko Stropkov 101 22 40:25.2 4:52/K38 7:12.9
13 Matej Špacai Active life team 138 26 41:42.6 5:02/K29 8:30.3
14 Ján Pollák Michalovce 44 27 41:45.4 5:02/K39 8:33.0
15 Lukáš Onuška AC Michalovce 32 35 42:21.1 5:06/K30 9:08.8
16 Marián Baran ŠK Banské 129 37 42:40.8 5:09/K22 9:28.5
17 Peter Demčák Vranov n/T. - Čemerné 34 38 43:02.7 5:11/K34 9:50.4
18 Samuel Maloš Bicycle Garage 74 42 43:24.2 5:14/K18 10:11.9
19 Jozef Gajdoš Vranov Nad Topľou 68 43 43:29.0 5:14/K38 10:16.7
20 Ján Šalata Vechec 45 45 43:33.4 5:15/K32 10:21.1
21 Peter Majda Svidník 136 46 43:36.2 5:15/K32 10:23.9
22 Slavomír Krestian Závadka 122 48 44:28.0 5:21/K25 11:15.7
23 Lórant Gabri V.Kapušany 147 50 44:48.4 5:24/K33 11:36.1
24 Lukáš Malý Vranov nad Toplou 54 52 45:14.8 5:27/K34 12:02.5
25 Simon Bajus Benkovce 126 54 45:34.5 5:29/K21 12:22.1
26 Július Hajzuk Košice 110 56 45:49.2 5:31/K26 12:36.9
27 Daniel Gonos Black street boys 14 63 46:42.2 5:38/K29 13:29.9
28 Peter Bakajsa Rakovec nad Ondavou 57 64 46:44.4 5:38/K37 13:32.0
29 Marcel Polivčák Vranov nad Topľou 121 66 47:14.6 5:42/K29 14:02.3
30 Marcel Vlček BK Spartak Medzev 150 68 47:21.4 5:42/K29 14:09.1
31 Erik Korytko Dlhe Klčovo 98 74 48:36.4 5:51/K24 15:24.1
32 Michal Dudáš Presov 30 76 48:41.8 5:52/K30 15:29.5
33 Martin Fazekaš Ladoborci Slovensko 5 80 49:09.4 5:55/K39 15:57.1
34 Maroš Geroč Ložín 35 82 49:13.8 5:56/K23 16:01.5
35 Jakub Hrehač Trebišov 128 83 49:14.0 5:56/K26 16:01.7
36 Pavol Chrapek Vranov nad Topľou 4 85 50:17.6 6:04/K35 17:05.3
37 René Camberovitch MBO Strážske 76 86 50:39.0 6:06/K36 17:26.7
38 Marek Vangor Vysna Kamenica 119 88 50:40.7 6:06/K39 17:28.4
39 Michal Švábik BUKÓZA HOLDING 22 90 51:23.6 6:12/K33 18:11.3
40 Ján Šefčik MARAS team 51 93 52:18.1 6:18/K25 19:05.8
41 Mário Los-Chovanec Black street boyz 2 95 52:43.0 6:21/K27 19:30.7
42 Martin Szabo FITKO Michalovce 111 98 53:24.7 6:26/K34 20:12.4
43 Slavomir Paľko Black street boys 56 99 53:38.0 6:28/K28 20:25.6
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October 24, 2021
Race Date T1 Ring Kros

Age Group Results

Muži B 40 - 49 rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Adrian Devečka Michalovce 9 2 33:24.0 4:01/K43* 0:11.7
2 Rastislav Skubeň AK VTJ Zvolen 135 4 34:33.3 4:10/K40* 1:21.0
3 Róbert Macko Strážske 148 11 38:20.8 4:37/K40* 5:08.4
4 Jozef Hišem Belá nad Cirochou 107 21 40:13.1 4:51/K42 7:00.8
5 Július Vilk ProRun Moldava 91 24 40:37.7 4:54/K45 7:25.4
6 Ľubomír Nagy Košice 142 25 41:10.6 4:58/K47 7:58.3
7 Erik Marjov Agroves team Horovce 47 28 41:45.7 5:02/K40 8:33.3
8 Marcel Hadvab Guľaš klub Snina 93 30 42:06.2 5:04/K48 8:53.9
9 Igor Zajac Modra nad Cirochou 132 31 42:11.1 5:05/K47 8:58.8

10 Ján Marcin 141 32 42:11.6 5:05/K40 8:59.3
11 Ján Rovňák Vranov boys 100 44 43:29.1 5:14/K44 10:16.8
12 Ján Kmec Vranov n/T 131 47 44:13.2 5:20/K43 11:00.9
13 Daniel Schmidt Active Life Team Košice 116 60 46:06.1 5:33/K45 12:53.8
14 Martin Habura Gladiator Michalovce 11 62 46:42.1 5:38/K46 13:29.7
15 Juraj Šipoš Košice 103 65 46:50.3 5:39/K47 13:37.9
16 Ondrej Štefanko Ľadoborci Slovenská 40 67 47:16.4 5:42/K41 14:04.1
17 Slavomír DEMČÁK PARCHOVANY 86 69 47:44.6 5:45/K44 14:32.3
18 Daniel Marcinčin Vranov nad Topľou 49 71 47:56.8 5:47/K40 14:44.5
19 Michal Šesták Zemplínska Široká 59 84 50:17.5 6:04/K40 17:05.2
20 Jozef Biel Vranov 114 87 50:39.8 6:06/K44 17:27.5
21 Juraj Gajdoš FISPRO Michalovce 61 113 58:50.0 7:05/K42 25:37.7

Muži C 50 - 59 rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Jozef Štefanišin Maras team 109 6 36:16.1 4:22/K52* 3:03.8
2 Miroslav Smetana BK Medzilaborce 52 9 37:12.1 4:29/K57* 3:59.8
3 Vladimír Balogh Tj Obal servis Kosice 123 12 38:29.5 4:38/K58* 5:17.2
4 Frantisek Jacko OcU Zemplinska Siroka 15 16 39:08.3 4:43/K57 5:55.9
5 Jozef Tomčo MTC Vyšná Šebastová 125 18 39:42.4 4:47/K54 6:30.1
6 Marián Vlček BK Spartak Medzev 149 23 40:33.1 4:53/K53 7:20.8
7 Vlastimír Mudrák Vybuchanec 85 33 42:12.5 5:05/K55 9:00.1
8 Štefan Peregrim VK-Trade Humenné 27 34 42:17.5 5:06/K53 9:05.2
9 Roman Semančík Slávia TU Košice 133 49 44:37.0 5:23/K50 11:24.7

10 Blažej Varhač Nižná Sitnica 145 58 45:57.0 5:32/K57 12:44.7
11 Jaroslav Pavlov AC Michalovce 55 61 46:30.0 5:36/K57 13:17.7
12 Miroslav Tabaka Michalovce 75 91 51:32.8 6:13/K51 18:20.5
13 Vratislav Lipovský MBO Strážske 20 100 54:31.1 6:34/K56 21:18.8
14 Miroslav Hreha Petrovany 83 118 1:02:09.3 7:29/K51 28:56.9
15 Ladislav Maras MARAS team 8 122 1:06:35.1 8:01/K58 33:22.8
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October 24, 2021
Race Date T1 Ring Kros

Age Group Results

Muži D 60 - 69 rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Milan Hrušovský STEZSp. Nová Ves 79 40 43:22.9 5:14/K64* 10:10.5
2 Gabriel Sabo VVS Michalovce 105 41 43:24.1 5:14/K60* 10:11.8
3 Vladimir Pribula OBS Prešov 67 53 45:23.7 5:28/K63* 12:11.3
4 Štefan Mihalik Fulianka 42 57 45:52.9 5:32/K67 12:40.6
5 Ján Tomčo MTC Vyšná Šebastová 124 75 48:41.7 5:52/K65 15:29.3
6 Ján Nižnik Moldava nad Bodvou 102 89 51:00.4 6:09/K61 17:48.1
7 Ľubomír Pavlov AC Michalovce 137 115 1:00:48.2 7:20/K61 27:35.9
8 Vladislav Reicher Spoznaj Trebišov behom 64 119 1:04:38.5 7:47/K68 31:26.2

Muži E 70 a viac rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Peter Imrich Soľ 12 72 48:05.9 5:48/K71* 14:53.6
2 Zoltán Papp MBK Veľké Kapušany 146 78 48:55.9 5:54/K72* 15:43.5
3 František Stanek MTC Vyšná Šebastová 82 96 53:10.0 6:24/K76* 19:57.7
4 Gerard Parilák AC Michalovce 97 114 59:03.8 7:07/K78 25:51.4
5 Prof. Ľudovít Parilák CSc. 140 124 1:14:49.4 9:01/K73 41:37.1
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